
Show #11925: CRCHA Fall Classic Snaffle Bit Futurity  (11/9/2025-11/16/2025)
126. NRCHA NPD: Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 21

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roanmeo Charles F. Stevens 652.50 S C Ranch Co Inc$7000.00

2T Rocky Balboon Mason T. Beal 647.50 Mason T. Beal$2650.00

2T DontGiveAHoneyBadger Alexandra Hart 647.50 Alexandra Hart/ Hart Cattle$2650.00

4 Scooters Daisy Colette Barnicoat 646.00 Colette Barnicoat$1400.00

5 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 644.00 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson$1200.00

6 Yakety Yak Avalon Goldstein 641.00 Avalon Goldstein$1000.00

7 Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 638.00 Flint D. Lee$795.00

8 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 637.50 Lester Walker

9 Reyl Tuff Mary Staub Stevenson 633.50 MS Horses LLC

10T Shes Tuff N Smart Mason T. Beal 632.50 Shauna D Garrett- Beal

10T Guns And Rollzes Annie Hickerson 632.50 Annie Hickerson

12 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 632.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

13 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy L. Wilson 631.50 Kathy L. Wilson

14 Cattaray Mary Staub Stevenson 629.50 MS Horses LLC

15 Talkin At Noon Teresa L. Fisher 626.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

16 Basic Baddie Crue Dowers 621.50 Triple D Ranches LLC

17 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 618.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

18 Rey More Shine Paula Francis 615.00 Daran & Paula Francis

19 High Priced Chyna Jayson J. Fisher 426.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

20 Fancee Lyke Laurie Richards 420.50 Laurie & Karin Richards

21 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Danielle Manda 385.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda

22 Miss Royal Oak Mason T. Beal 192.00 Ernie Or Shauna Beal



Show #11925: CRCHA Fall Classic Snaffle Bit Futurity  (11/9/2025-11/16/2025)
127. NRCHA INPDER: Intermediate Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 20

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roanmeo Charles F. Stevens 652.50 S C Ranch Co Inc$2000.00

2T Rocky Balboon Mason T. Beal 647.50 Mason T. Beal$1200.00

2T DontGiveAHoneyBadger Alexandra Hart 647.50 Alexandra Hart/ Hart Cattle$1200.00

4 Scooters Daisy Colette Barnicoat 646.00 Colette Barnicoat$900.00

5 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 644.00 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson$750.00

6 Yakety Yak Avalon Goldstein 641.00 Avalon Goldstein$600.00

7 Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 638.00 Flint D. Lee$505.00

8 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 637.50 Lester Walker

9 Reyl Tuff Mary Staub Stevenson 633.50 MS Horses LLC

10T Shes Tuff N Smart Mason T. Beal 632.50 Shauna D Garrett- Beal

10T Guns And Rollzes Annie Hickerson 632.50 Annie Hickerson

12 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 632.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

13 Highbrows Dr Rey Kathy L. Wilson 631.50 Kathy L. Wilson

14 Cattaray Mary Staub Stevenson 629.50 MS Horses LLC

15 Talkin At Noon Teresa L. Fisher 626.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

16 Basic Baddie Crue Dowers 621.50 Triple D Ranches LLC

17 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 618.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

18 Rey More Shine Paula Francis 615.00 Daran & Paula Francis

19 Fancee Lyke Laurie Richards 420.50 Laurie & Karin Richards

20 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Danielle Manda 385.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda

21 Miss Royal Oak Mason T. Beal 192.00 Ernie Or Shauna Beal



Show #11925: CRCHA Fall Classic Snaffle Bit Futurity  (11/9/2025-11/16/2025)
128. NRCHA LNPD: Limited Non Pro Derby Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 15

Place Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 Roanmeo Charles F. Stevens 652.50 S C Ranch Co Inc$1000.00

2 DontGiveAHoneyBadger Alexandra Hart 647.50 Alexandra Hart/ Hart Cattle$600.00

3 Scooters Daisy Colette Barnicoat 646.00 Colette Barnicoat$450.00

4 Time For Rip Wheeler Ashley Elizabeth Dotson 644.00 Ashley Elizabeth Dotson$350.00

5 Yakety Yak Avalon Goldstein 641.00 Avalon Goldstein$250.00

6 Socks By Boon Benita M. Lee 638.00 Flint D. Lee

7 Talkin Shmack Lester Walker 637.50 Lester Walker

8 Reyl Tuff Mary Staub Stevenson 633.50 MS Horses LLC

9 Guns And Rollzes Annie Hickerson 632.50 Annie Hickerson

10 TC Fillyn My Whizkey Tara Matsler 632.00 Tara And Cody Matsler

11 Cattaray Mary Staub Stevenson 629.50 MS Horses LLC

12 Talkin At Noon Teresa L. Fisher 626.50 Jayson & Teresa Fisher

13 Starlight Gold Dust Tyler Mitchell 618.50 Tyler Or Charmi Mitchell

14 Rey More Shine Paula Francis 615.00 Daran & Paula Francis

15 SR Shiney N Hot Gerrica Danielle Manda 385.00 Gerrica Danielle Manda


